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Description

199703040000
67131

03/04/1997
02:24:01

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FANCHER,
TAMMY S

199703190000
84081

03/19/1997
10:01:30

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY EDWARDS,
HARVEY
CHIPP

199703190000
84121

03/19/1997
10:03:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENSON,
SHIRLEY

199703190000
85161

03/19/1997
02:11:06

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALDROP,
DONNA M

199703200000
86681

03/20/1997
02:41:29

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YARBROUGH,
JOANNE C

199703210000
86761

03/21/1997
08:09:37

RLI
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY STANLEY,
JANET J

199703210000
86791

03/21/1997
08:09:40

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KOONCE,
DAUNA D

199703210000
86781

03/21/1997
08:09:39

WESTERN
SURETY CO

Party 2 NOTARY SELF,
JEARLENE B

199703210000
87841

03/21/1997
12:46:37

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WILKES,
SUSAN L

199703210000
87861

03/21/1997
12:48:28

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY WRIGHT,
DONNA KAY

199703240000
88951

03/24/1997
10:37:12

RLI
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KITTS, NANCY
STENNIS

199703240000
89111

03/24/1997
10:59:15

RLI
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER,
MELINDA S

199703240000
89101

03/24/1997
10:57:49

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MCKENNA,
DON

199703240000
89091

03/24/1997
10:55:17

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
JEFFREY
JAMES A

199703250000
90311

03/25/1997
09:59:12

RLI
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
DENISE
WELDON

199704040001
05661

04/04/1997
02:43:07

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY HENDRIX,
MARIE S

199703280000
96721

03/28/1997
02:25:12

WESTERN
SURETY CO

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, LISA C

199703280000
96711

03/28/1997
02:25:11

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MCGEE,
MARTHA G



199704080001
08491

04/08/1997
09:53:52

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY KELLUM,
JUDY C

199704010000
98851

04/01/1997
09:57:56

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EPPERSON,
LILLY

199704080001
08531

04/08/1997
10:00:42

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY SIZEMORE,
ETHEL A

199704090001
09841

04/09/1997
10:15:48

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY WEST,
PATRICK J

199704090001
09851

04/09/1997
10:17:36

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Party 2 NOTARY BIGGS,
CATHY B

199704140001
14451

04/14/1997
12:08:53

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY DUTY, LINDA
GAYLE

199704170001
19051

04/17/1997
10:48:02

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY STRINGFELLO
W, CARL

199704170001
19031

04/17/1997
10:47:57

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OGLESBY,
EMMA JEAN

199704170001
19041

04/17/1997
10:47:59

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMSON,
ELLEN C

199704170001
19021

04/17/1997
10:43:38

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE,
JENNIFER L

199704170001
19061

04/17/1997
10:48:03

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY EVEREST,
BRENDA L

199704170001
19071

04/17/1997
10:48:04

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY OYER, R
SCOTT


