Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	gal Seq= 1, Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199703040000 67131	03/04/1997 02:24:01	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FANCHER, TAMMY S						Description
199703190000 34081	03/19/1997 10:01:30	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	EDWARDS, HARVEY CHIPP						
99703190000 34121	03/19/1997 10:03:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENSON, SHIRLEY						
99703190000 35161	03/19/1997 02:11:06	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALDROP, DONNA M						
199703200000 86681	03/20/1997 02:41:29	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YARBROUGH, JOANNE C						
199703210000 36761	03/21/1997 08:09:37	RLI INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	STANLEY, JANET J						
199703210000 36791	03/21/1997 08:09:40	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KOONCE, DAUNA D						
199703210000 36781	03/21/1997 08:09:39	WESTERN SURETY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SELF, JEARLENE B						
199703210000 37841	03/21/1997 12:46:37	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKES, SUSAN L						
199703210000 37861	03/21/1997 12:48:28	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	WRIGHT, DONNA KAY						
199703240000 38951	03/24/1997 10:37:12	RLI INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KITTS, NANCY STENNIS						
199703240000 39111	03/24/1997 10:59:15	RLI INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER, MELINDA S						
199703240000 39101	03/24/1997 10:57:49	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MCKENNA, DON						
199703240000 39091	03/24/1997 10:55:17	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, JEFFREY JAMES A						
199703250000 90311	03/25/1997 09:59:12	RLI INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, DENISE WELDON						
99704040001 5661	04/04/1997 02:43:07	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDRIX, MARIE S						
99703280000 6721	03/28/1997 02:25:12	WESTERN SURETY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, LISA C						
99703280000 96711	03/28/1997 02:25:11	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGEE, MARTHA G						

			T		1	ı	Т	 	т
199704080001 08491	04/08/1997 09:53:52	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLUM, JUDY C				
199704010000 98851	04/01/1997 09:57:56	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EPPERSON, LILLY				
199704080001 08531	04/08/1997 10:00:42	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	SIZEMORE, ETHEL A				
199704090001 09841	04/09/1997 10:15:48	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	WEST, PATRICK J				
199704090001 09851	04/09/1997 10:17:36	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Party 2	NOTARY	BIGGS, CATHY B				
199704140001 14451	04/14/1997 12:08:53	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	DUTY, LINDA GAYLE				
199704170001 19051	04/17/1997 10:48:02	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	STRINGFELLO W, CARL				
199704170001 19031	04/17/1997 10:47:57	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OGLESBY, EMMA JEAN				
199704170001 19041	04/17/1997 10:47:59	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMSON, ELLEN C				
199704170001 19021	04/17/1997 10:43:38	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, JENNIFER L				
199704170001 19061	04/17/1997 10:48:03	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	EVEREST, BRENDA L				
199704170001 19071	04/17/1997 10:48:04	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	OYER, R SCOTT				